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Rank SailNo
1st ITA7
2nd  ITA300
3rd  ITA87
4th ITA99
5th ITA4401
6th ITA4460
7th ITA1

8th ITA4456
8th ITAS

8th

Coppa "Luigi Mino Poggi"

Genova 23 - 24 Ottobre 2010

Results as of 13:26 on October 24, 2010 Class 470

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName CrewName

Leonardo DUBBINI  Stefano BALESTRERO

Club

Emanuele SAVOINI  Enzio SAVOINI LNI Genova
Giulia TOBIA Giulia MORETTO LNI Genova
Davide VIGNONE Matteo RAMIAN YC ltaliano

Claudio CANACCINI Gabriele ARNULFO YC ltaliano
Nicold BRIANTE Gianmauro BALANZONI YC ltaliano
Matteo CAPURRO  Matteo PUPPO YC ltaliano
Anina GERTSCH Gianfranco LACQUA CV Ventimigliese

Giulio DESIDERATO Vittorio ZAOLI

YC Italiano

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3

www.sailwave.com

R1

CV S. Margherita Lig. 4.0

1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
7.0

R2
1.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
7.0

Total
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
14.0

11.0 DNC 11.0DNC 22.0
11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 22.0
11.0DNC 11.0 DNC 22.0

Nett
5.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
220
22.0
22.0
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Coppa "Luigi Mino Poggi"
Genova 23 - 24 Ottobre 2010

Results as of 14:55 on October 24, 2010 Classes LASER

Sailed:

Rank Fleet

1st LASER ST.
2nd LASER ST.
3rd  LASERST.
4th LASER ST.

Sailed:

Rank Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

LASER ST. Fleet

SailNo HelmName Club R1
184191 Alessandro NOVI  YC ltaliano 2.0
184188 Alessandro BACHI YC Citta di Genova 1.0
185828 Filippo REVELLO YC ltaliano 3.0

176448 Giorgio Franza CV Vernazzolesi 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 10.0

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
194426
186878
95708

161571
134561
182582

LASER RADIAL Fleet

HelmName Club

Pietro SEGHEZZA YC ltaliano
Matilde CAPRINO YC ltaliano
Luca BERGIABOCCARDO YC ltaliano

Giacomo SCHIAPPARELLI YC ltaliano
Andrea ALEXOVITS
Michela ORLANDO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

CV Vernazzolesi 5.0

CV Vernazzolesi 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 14.0

R2
1.0
20
4.0
3.0
5.0

Nett

3.0
3.0
6.0

10.0

Total
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
10.0

2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
14.0
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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
18th

SailNo
ITA54077
ITA53567
ITA53268
DAN53789
ITA53243
ITA53271
ITA53480
ITA5303
ITA541
ITA51680
ITA2005
ITA53041
ITA52815
ITA46775
ITA51661
ITAS
ITA52607
ITA53009
ITA52885
ITA1

Coppa "Luigi Mino Poggi"

Genova 23 - 24 Ottobre 2010

Results as of 13:40 on October 24, 2010 Class 420

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

llaria PATERNOSTER
Tommaso CIAMPOLINI
Francesco REBAUDI
Edoardo RAVIOLA
Giovanni DAGNINO
Gabriele MORELLI
Alessio CONCHIN
Filppo MAZZANTINI
Francesco BERALDI
Giovanni DROCCHI
Rebecca FIORE
Francesco TALASSANO
Lorenzo BRIGATI
Emiliano MINETTI
Davide FERRANDO
Anna DE LUCA
Lorenzo COACCI
Filippo PASQUALI
Filippo BOZZO
Davide FERRANDO

CrewName
Benedetta DI SALLE
Lorenzo BERARDI
Piero CANEPA

Luca ZERBA PAGELLA
Pietro CAPURRO
Matteo TOMBOLINI
Simone MARAGLIANO
Riccardo SIMETTI
Cesare PIANA
Lorenzo OLIVETO
Cecilia BRUNO
Fabio CASULA
Mattia BONDANZA
Tommaso DINI

Pietro CASSOTTANA
Elisa MERETO
Andrea PESCE
Eleonora PRIORI
Guglielmo Lolli

Pietro CASSOTTANA

Club

YC ltaliano
YC ltaliano
YC ltaliano
YC ltaliano
YC ltaliano
CN Andora
CV Cogoleto
YC ltaliano
YC Imperia
LNI Quinto
YC ltaliano
CN llva

LNI Setri ponente
LNI Genova
YC ltaliano
LNI Quinto

CV Vernazzolesi
YC ltaliano
YC ltaliano

R1

2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

14.0
21.0DNC
21.0DNC
21.0DNC
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3
www.sailwave.com

R2 Total
1.0 3.0

2.0 3.0

4.0 7.0

3.0 9.0

6.0 10.0
5.0 13.0
9.0 14.0
7.0 17.0
8.0 17.0
12.0 19.0
10.0 21.0
11.0 23.0
13.0 26.0
14.0 29.0
15.0 29.0
16.0 37.0
17.0 38.0
21.0DNC 42.0
21.0DNC 420
21.0DNC 420

Nett
3.0

3.0

7.0

9.0

10.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
23.0
26.0
29.0
29.0
37.0
38.0
420
42.0
42.0



